Onolow Bay

BOATWORKS & MARINE PRODUCTS

2022 33 Tournament Edition Prices
Expire December 31, 2022

Boat and Engine Packages

Onslow Bay 33 TE with Twin 450hp Verados, T-top
Onslow Bay 33 TE with Trip 400R Verados, T-top
Onslow Bay 33 TE with Twin 400R Verados, T-top
Onslow Bay 33 TE with Trip 400hp Verados, T-top
Onslow Bay 33 TE with Twin 400hp Verados, T-top
Onslow Bay 33 TE with Trip 350hp Verados, T-top
Onslow Bay 33 TE with Twin 350hp Verados, T-top
Onslow Bay 33 TE with Trip 300hp Verados, T-top
Onslow Bay 33 TE with Twin 300hp Verados, T-top

Engine Options

White Verados (each)

White 400R Verados (each)

White 450R Verados (each)

Optimus Joystick twin ($2,000 additional to add to upper station)
Mercury Joystick twin ($2,000 additional to add to upper station)
Optimus Joystick triple ($2,500 additional for upper station)
Mercury Joystick triple ($2,500 additional for upper station)

Boat Options

Sea Keeper 2

Custom Hull Color
Underwater lights

RGBW Underwater Lights
Sea Chest

Leaning Post Options

73 gallon leaning post/livewell with rear bench seat

45 gallon leaning post/livewell

Large Tackle center with fiberglass back

Large Tackle center with fiberglass back and slide out Frigid Rigid Cooler
Tackle Center

Tackle Center with slide out Frigid Rigid cooler and cushion

Llebroc Helm Chairs

Diamond Stitching on Cushions

T-top Options

Glass Windshield

T-top Rear Legs to Leaning Post

Extra rod holders on rear legs (each)

Second Rod Rack with 4 Rod Holders

Color Under Hardtop

LED Flush Map Light over Driver (hard top)
T-top Wings

Upper Station Options

Upper station with controls — twin ($3000 additional for triple)
Upper Station seat with matching upholstery

Upper Station detachable canvas top

Upper lookout ring with bolster (no controls)

Appearance Options

Powder Coating T-top
Powder Coating Upper Station

$409,800
$394,900
$363,800
$390,000
$360,600
$384,000
$354,000
$373,100
$349,700

$1,785
$1,925
$3,125
$22,000
$21,100
$24,000
$23,700

$31,000
$4,125
$1,045
$1,595
$5,280

$8,250
$6,530
$5,500
$6,930
$4,510
$5,940
$4,510
$700

$9,500
$2,500
$200
$950
$1,100
$350
$1,900

$23,800
$1,000
$1,400
$3,800

$1,400
$1,400



Powder Coating Backrest
Powder Coating Rear Seats
Powder Coating Bow Rail
Powder Coating Footrest

Comfort Options

Removable forward seating

Cockpit Bolsters

Flip down seats in cockpit

Plumbed in head with holding tank underneath
Transom Door

Fishing Options

Gemlux Rod holders
Gemlux cup holder/rod holder combo
Backing Plates
Gemlux Deluxe Outrigger Bases Installed
o  Gemlux 18’ Carbon Fiber Retractable Poles
Gemlux Bluewater Outrigger Bases Installed
o Gemlux 18’ Carbon Fiber Retractable Poles
o Gemlux 22’ Carbon Fiber Retractable Poles
Taco 280 Outrigger Bases Installed
Taco 16’ Carbon Fiber Collapsible Poles
Taco 20’ Carbon Fiber Collapsible Poles
Taco 15° Aluminum Collapsible Poles
Taco 18’ Aluminum Collapsible Poles
Gemlux 18’ Carbon Fiber Retractable Poles
Taco 500 Outrigger Bases Installed
o 20’ Taco Carbon Fiber Twist & Lock Collapsible Poles
O 24’ Taco Carbon Fiber Twist & Lock Collapsible Poles

O O O O O

Trailer Options

Ameratrail Trailer, SS Calipers, Shark Hide
C-Chanel

Mag Wheel Upgrade

Electric over Hydraulic Brakes

$2,230

$3,380

$450
$450
$1,400
$300

$3,400
$3,300
$1,500
$1,900
$4,200

$145 each
$185 each
$30 each
$2,530
$2,390
$4,100
$2,390
$3.410

$2,650
$3,080
$1,100
$1,265
$2,390

$3,180
$3,220

$TBD
$1,400
$1,200
$1,200

**Due to consistent manufacturer price increases, Ameratrail pricing will be confirmed at time of order.

*We will try to keep prices as stated, but due to market conditions prices could change.

*All prices include power steering

*Yamaha engines are available, cost will be determined at the time of equipment purchase



